Blutspenden in 45711 bis zum 03.12.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
SO
Mi
SO
SO
Do
Mi
Fr

20.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

03.08.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

17.08.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

17.08.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

19.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Haltern am See 45721
Joseph-Hennewig-Schule, Hauptschule
Holtwicker Str. 27

Datteln 45711
DRK-Haus
Ahsener Stral3e 43

Haltern am See 45721
Joseph-Hennewig-Schule, Hauptschule
Holtwicker Str. 27

Haltern am See 45721 - Hullern
Kath. Kirchengemeinde, St. Andreas Hullern
Terwellenweg 13

Datteln 45711
DRK-Haus
Ahsener StralRe 43

Datteln 45711 - Horneburg
Feuerwehrgeratehaus Horneburg
Magdalenenstr. 3

Haltern am See 45721 - Haltern
DRK-Heim
Recklinghduser Str. 30

Datteln 45711
St.Vincenz-Krankenhaus, Pflegeakademie Datteln
KirchstralRe 27

Datteln 45711
DRK-Haus
Ahsener StralRe 43

Haltern am See 45721
Joseph-Hennewig-Schule, Hauptschule
Holtwicker Str. 27



01.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

05.10.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

02.11.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

09.11.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

21.11.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

03.12.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Datteln 45711
DRK-Haus
Ahsener StralRe 43

Haltern am See 45721 - Lippramsdorf
Grundschule Lippramsdorf
Erzbi-Buddenbrock-Str. 1

Haltern am See 45721
Joseph-Hennewig-Schule, Hauptschule
Holtwicker Str. 27

Haltern am See 45721 - Sythen
Grundschule Sythen
Mosskamp 27

Datteln 45711
DRK-Haus
Ahsener StralRe 43

Haltern am See 45721 - Flaesheim
Heideschule Flaesheim/Hullern
Zum Dachsberg 8

Haltern am See 45721
Joseph-Hennewig-Schule, Hauptschule
Holtwicker Str. 27

Datteln 45711
DRK-Haus
Ahsener StralRe 43



